
BELGISCH KAMPIOENSCHAP ESTAFETTEN
BRAINE L’ALLEUD, 21 SEPTEMBER 2008

RESULTATEN

4 X 100M AC VROUWEN
REEKS 1
1 CABW 48.55
 2802 LECOMTE PAULINE
 2969 HERMAND CASSANDRE
 1804 KABOUD ME BAM MADELEINE C
 1952 LIBERT LAETITIA
2 RESC 49.55
 2026 SENDE PATRICIA
 1994 DEWITTE VALERIE
 2979 MOUZON EMMANUELLE
 2016 GUILLET LAURENCE
3 LIER 50.24
 2246 BERTELS KRISTEL
 1171 KONINCKX XENIA
 1513 BELMANS ELSE
 1633 GHARAFI YASMINE
4 VAC 50.32
 2005 POLLET SARAH
 2206 VOET ENYA
 307 VAN MAELE AUDREY
 338 MOONEN SANNE
5 LAT 50.41
 578 VAN DEN EEDE VEERLE
 1551 VAN DEN BROECK SOFIE
 260 MEERT CYNTHIA
 2387 VAN DEN BROECK LEEN
6 STAX 52.60
 1617 VAN BELLE CARMEN
 1101 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES
 1986 VERMEIR AURELIE
 1522 DE BRUYKER KAAT
7 USBW 55.52
 1841 SCOUPE MARCELA
 1920 ERNOULD MARIE ELISE
 1460 KIASS YASMINA
 616 VERBEKE JULIE
REEKS 2
1 AVT 48.84
 286 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN
 1599 VANNOPPEN ELLEN
 402 LEMMENS KAROLIEN
 2116 DE SOUSA NATASJA
2 DEIN 49.26
 2051 DE RUYCK HANNE
 1114 COPPIETERS ELS
 85 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
 2360 DE JANS MARLIEN
3 RCT 50.25
 1099 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE
 236 PITTEVILS INGE
 382 VANDERLINDEN JADE
 991 CAMPS NAOMI
4 ROBA 50.32
 367 VAN DER HAEGEN CHARLOTTE
 2313 ALLAERT ELODIE
 165 QUIRIN LAURA
 166 TACHELET CELINE
5 MOHA 50.33
 1884 GOOSSENS CORENTINE
 680 GLORIEUX CHARLOTTE
 1915 LORENT EMMA
 3104 PROCUREUR FANNY

6 JSMC 55.52
 1502 VANGYSEL FLORINE
 2830 CRAHAY LUCIE
 3031 OPSOMER JULIE
 1874 STELLIAN TATIANA
REEKS 3
1 RAM 49.60
 872 VERBOVEN AN
 871 VERBOVEN NATALIE
 2312 DAELEMANS SOFIE
 304 DE CLERCQ LAURA
2 SMAC 50.33
 2000 BAILLEUX SOPHIE
 1878 LAHAYE CAROLINE
 652 MUZEMBO BENIE
 1911 FOUCART CLEMENCE
3 HERV 50.43
 1953 BAUDINET ANNE
 1858 HUYNEN CELINE
 1519 BAMPS AMANDINE
 564 DEMEZ FANNY
4 USTA 51.28
 1928 PIEROUX MARIANNE
 1539 BURTON CHARLOTTE
 1511 LIEBENS PERRINE
 1494 LAUS CAMILLE
5 RFCL 51.82
 2929 MALPAS ANAIS
 2928 WEERTS ELODIE
 2872 WUILLAUME SANDRINE
 571 PEREE MAUD
6 VMOL 53.08
 28 VAN GESTEL BO
 1994 VENNEKENS YASMINE
 186 VAN DER SANDEN LIEN
 54 STEVENS JASMIEN

VOLH DIS
 1235 BRACQUE IRIS
 2301 BORDUI NOEMI
 228 LEYS CAROLINE
 1233 VEREECKEN ELKE
FINALE
1 CABW 48.05
 2802 LECOMTE PAULINE
 2969 HERMAND CASSANDRE
 1804 KABOUD ME BAM MADELEINE C
 1952 LIBERT LAETITIA
2 RAM 48.74
 872 VERBOVEN AN
 871 VERBOVEN NATALIE
 2312 DAELEMANS SOFIE
 304 DE CLERCQ LAURA
3 RESC 49.05
 2026 SENDE PATRICIA
 1994 DEWITTE VALERIE
 2979 MOUZON EMMANUELLE
 2016 GUILLET LAURENCE
4 DEIN 49.32
 2051 DE RUYCK HANNE
 1114 COPPIETERS ELS
 85 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA
 2360 DE JANS MARLIEN



5 RCT 49.90
 1099 BRUYNINCKX CHARLOTTE
 236 PITTEVILS INGE
 382 VANDERLINDEN JADE
 991 CAMPS NAOMI
6 LIER 50.11
 2246 BERTELS KRISTEL
 1171 KONINCKX XENIA
 1513 BELMANS ELSE
 1633 GHARAFI YASMINE

VAC DIS
 2005 POLLET SARAH
 534 EMMERECHTS DARIA
 2206 VOET ENYA
 338 MOONEN SANNE

AVT DIS
 286 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN
 1599 VANNOPPEN ELLEN
 402 LEMMENS KAROLIEN
 2116 DE SOUSA NATASJA

4 X 100M AC MANNEN
REEKS 1
1 VAC 41.76
 1916 VERHOEVEN WOUT
 2033 COOMANS WERNER
 1734 VERHELST JENS
 397 PUTTEMANS STEVEN
2 AVT 42.64
 519 NULENS THOMAS
 341 VRIJSEN VINCENT
 2003 DEVRINDT SANDER
 2457 LEMMENS FREDERIK
3 FCHA 44.13
 2980 GRANDJEAN JONATHAN
 2974 BOKUETENGE GILLES
 3027 MATTERNE BENJAMIN
 846 WARNANT BENOIT
4 LEBB 45.15
 2318 DE REUSE TIM
 1304 DE MAERSSCHALCK JAN
 1302 VANFLETEREN SAM
 2435 VAN DEN BEGIN BRECHT
5 USBW 52.17
 1405 DELCORDE SEBASTIEN
 1521 GODTS JOSCHA
 1312 GIRAUD FRANCOIS XAVIER*
 1550 LAMARQUE FLORIAN

DS NA
 675 RUFFACQ QUENTIN
 2790 GALANTE MATHIAS
 2793 EVRARD GILLES
 676 STEMPNICK NICOLAS

KKS DIS
 1187 DEPUYDT BENOIT
 1188 HERREMAN INGMAR
 1189 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
 1190 HERREMAN LARS
REEKS 2
1 RESC 42.68
 3125 MORAL MIGUEL
 3046 VERVLOET GREGORY
 3205 KABUYA SERGE
 3016 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN
2 STAX 43.60
 347 DE VRIENDT JONAS
 1519 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS
 1932 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN
 506 MEERT DANIEL

3 OB 43.98
 376 TOMMELEIN MATTHIAS
 1456 DUCAT GREGORY
 1288 VAN BELLE DAVID
 51 VERHELST OLIVIER
4 DCLA 44.62
 954 BRUSSELAERS THOMAS
 190 CELIS CARLO
 2325 GAUBLOMME DJOERE
 1388 RUMMENS TIM
5 SMAC 44.92
 2739 FARCY GEOFFREY
 2988 SIMON PHILIPPE
 2902 STAVAUX JATIN
 690 BEROTE JORDANE
6 JSMC 46.28
 2588 DE HOUCK SIMON
 2968 MENET EDOUARD
 2587 VANAERDE BENJAMIN
 768 CHRISTIAENS SYLVAIN

UAC DIS
 2755 MEULEMANS PASCAL
 810 BOLLE ROBIN
 2756 MOUFFE JONAS
 2865 LEFEVRE LAURENT
REEKS 3
1 RFCL 42.47
 2884 LOUIS JEAN MARIE
 2950 DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER
 2655 VAN GELDER PERIG
 703 LETEMS FREDERICK
2 CABW 43.06
 664 HEYMANS SAMUEL
 2651 COCRIAMONT SAMUEL
 718 GOFFAUX SIMON
 3019 FERRO ANTHONY
3 LIER 43.36
 2129 LODEWIJKS JAN
 2199 VERCAMMEN KRISTOF
 2163 DOCQUIER RUBEN
 2336 CAETHOVEN DAVE
4 RIWA 45.05
 3159 VANDEN BOGAERDE LAURENT
 3123 VANDEN BOGAERDE CEDRIC
 2789 LUYPAERT QUENTIN
 691 MAIRESSE OLIVIER
5 USTA 45.36
 2761 VAN DAELE QUENTIN
 750 DELLOYE RAPHAEL
 1153 DE CRUYENAERE GREGOIRE
 2835 CLEMENT ARNAUD
6 CSDY 46.63
 3236 FILALI FAYCAL
 773 MOORTGAT SEBASTIEN
 653 THIEL MICHEL
 2666 VAN RUYCHEVELT JEROME

MOHA DIS
 2809 HENNEBERT ARNAUD
 2640 LENOIR GAUTHIER
 3017 SIMMONS RAPHAEL
 2880 DESMET ERWIN
FINALE
1 VAC 41.23
 1916 VERHOEVEN WOUT
 2033 COOMANS WERNER
 1734 VERHELST JENS
 397 PUTTEMANS STEVEN



2 RFCL 41.68
 703 LETEMS FREDERICK
 2950 DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER
 2655 VAN GELDER PERIG
 2884 LOUIS JEAN MARIE
3 RESC 41.88
 3125 MORAL MIGUEL
 3046 VERVLOET GREGORY
 3205 KABUYA SERGE
 3016 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN
4 AVT 42.15
 519 NULENS THOMAS
 341 VRIJSEN VINCENT
 2003 DEVRINDT SANDER
 2457 LEMMENS FREDERIK
5 CABW 42.39
 718 GOFFAUX SIMON
 7795 NSENGA JONATHAN
 763 DARQUENNES RAPHAEL
 3019 FERRO ANTHONY
6 LIER 42.80
 2129 LODEWIJKS JAN
 2199 VERCAMMEN KRISTOF
 2163 DOCQUIER RUBEN
 2336 CAETHOVEN DAVE
7 OB 43.75
 376 TOMMELEIN MATTHIAS
 1456 DUCAT GREGORY
 1288 VAN BELLE DAVID
 51 VERHELST OLIVIER

STAX NG
 347 DE VRIENDT JONAS
 1519 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS
 1932 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN
 506 MEERT DANIEL

4 X 100M MASTERS VROUWEN R.FINALE
1 STAX 55.42
 2940 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE
 3363 VAN DE GEÜCHTE BRIGITTE
 2645 DE KEYZER ODETTE
 3781 DE BOCK BERLINDE
2 AVKA 55.86
 3051 VERBAENEN ILSE
 2903 ANDRIES GERDA
 2773 WILLEMS ANNICK
 2776 DE VOEGT ERNA
3 ASVO 56.25
 2332 BOURDEAUD'HUI KATLEEN
 3282 DE WISPELAERE CATHY
 2340 ROGIERS CONNY
 2860 DE LANGE VERA
4 FCHA 56.86
 4371 PEIGNEUX NATHALIE
 4169 RAVOET CLAIRE
 4244 GOBILLON DANIELLE
 4080 DENISTY DANIELE
5 USBW 61.99
 4071 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE
 4430 MEYER PATRICIA
 4306 DEKNUDT VERONIQUE
 4188 DESMET BERNADETTE

4 X 100M MASTERS MANNEN R.FINALE
1 CABW 44.83
 7533 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD
 7764 MELCHIOR OLIVIER
 7459 BRANLE HUGUES
 7795 NSENGA JONATHAN

2 CSDY 46.39
 6988 LEDUC JEAN MARC
 7021 DE GREVE OLIVIER
 7342 SPLETINCKX VINCENT
 7486 POULAIN PHILIPPE
3 LIER 47.57
 4907 DIERCKX PATRICK
 4896 FLORUS JOERI
 4897 BERVOETS DIRK
 5409 VAN ELSACKER JAN
4 ACHL 47.84
 4613 LEDEGEN KOEN
 5599 DE VRIES ERIK
 4107 VERMEULEN YVES
 4606 VAN CAEYZEELE BART
5 HF 47.93
 7511 MON IGLESIAS LUIS MANUEL
 7564 JULEMONT JEAN LUC
 6976 MASCHIETTO MARC
 6974 WALRAFF YVES
6 EA 48.33
 5356 GOEFFERS FREDDY
 4869 HAILLEZ DIRK
 4870 JACOBS JOS
 4871 HOUTMAN DANNY
7 AZW 50.61
 6603 DIERICKX THIERRY
 5893 WAEGEBAERT GERY
 6624 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK
 5538 DESMET MARC

USBW DIS
 7821 DEKNOP DAVID
 7817 BUCHET FREDERIC
 7822 ROUFOSSE BERNARD
 7639 LEPOUTRE GUY

4 X 100M CADETTEN VROUWEN
REEKS 1
1 DEIN 50.76
 916 VAN DER PLAETSEN KATERIN.
 885 DE ROISSART JOLIEN
 250 DE RUYCK LINDE
 987 DELAGRENSE GWENDA
2 DAMP 52.46
 1366 CLAUDE PAULINE
 1689 BRAUX FLORINNE
 1280 LEPRINCE AUDREY
 1530 LAHURE PAULINE
3 SMAC 52.48
 1571 SNOECK CHARLOTTE
 1522 ROUARD FLORENCE
 1521 LERUSSE AMANDINE
 1411 GUILLAUME ELOISE
4 CSDY 53.45
 1631 MASSART ISABELLE
 1358 SPLETINCKX SANDRINE
 1355 CARLIER TIPHAINE
 1527 CHEVALIER ALICIA
5 FCHA 55.28
 1324 DAVID ESTELLE
 1585 MARTENS GERALDINE
 1272 VAN GORP MANON
 1540 THIAM NAFISSATOU
6 RESC 55.32
 1481 KAZADI MUANANGABU GLADYS
 1673 DE GUNSCH MARIE
 1480 VLERICK OPHELIA
 1551 LINS NOEMIE



OLSE DIS
 424 VERBRUGGEN JONI
 244 EYSACKERS ELIEN
 420 BOENDERS ANNELIES
 1130 ALI PATRICIA
REEKS 2
1 ATLA 50.70
 1018 VANHAEN SHANA
 490 SURINX BIRTE
 196 BERGS KIM
 200 EFONYE KIMBERLEY
2 LOOI 53.02
 205 THEUNIS TALLE
 783 BERVOETS LINDSEY
 753 ACKX ELINE
 427 PIERONI LAURA
3 OEH 53.98
 570 VERBOOMEN LAURA
 384 VAN DIEST DORIEN
 379 GOSSELE ANS
 1090 TSHIMPANGA STEPHANIE
4 STAX 54.58
 706 DEBERSAQUES SARAH
 889 VAN LAER LIEN
 150 DELEINE MARGO
 148 VERMEIR STEFFANI
5 RFCL 56.46
 1603 FRERE ALEXANDRA
 1604 FORET MAGALI
 1485 BARBIER ANGELICA
 1341 ETIENNE ALISSON

VS NA
 338 DE CREMER LAURA
 158 GRILLET JUSTIEN
 242 CALLEBAUT DOROTHEE
 440 DE MAEGHT ANNELIES

RIWA DIS
 1445 VAN BELLINGHEN ANNA
 1414 PHARAOH EMMA*
 1376 MATTHIS FLORENCE
 1270 GODEFRIDI ISABELLE
REEKS 3
1 ROBA 49.57
 275 ANDRIES LIEN
 710 LENCHANT SIETSKE
 279 ANDRIES LIESBETH
 285 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
2 KAAG 50.99
 173 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
 172 PEETERS MARLIES
 762 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE
 390 PAEPE EMMA
3 AVT 51.46
 538 OOSTERBOS LORE
 539 PAESEN MARISE
 330 SNYERS HANNE
 844 LAING BRITTANY
4 VMOL 52.41
 661 VANGENEUGDEN JOLIJN
 989 PRENEN KARLIEN
 186 VAN HERREWEGHEN JULIE
 86 HUYSMANS JANE
5 AZW 54.14
 903 DUPONT LOUISE
 604 VANTHOURNOUT TESSA
 1119 VAN HAUTE SIGRID
 605 CALLENS CINDY

6 HF 56.56
 1534 RAUW MAGALI
 1402 PIRONNET CINDY
 1623 PIRONET ELODIE
 1352 THOUMSIN CECILE

USBW NA
 1460 KIASS YASMINA
 1524 PATERNOTTE ALEXIA
 1471 WYNANT AURELIE
 1523 STRAND BEATRICE*
FINALE
1 ROBA 49.29
 275 ANDRIES LIEN
 710 LENCHANT SIETSKE
 279 ANDRIES LIESBETH
 285 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
2 DEIN 50.23
 916 VAN DER PLAETSEN KATERIN.
 885 DE ROISSART JOLIEN
 250 DE RUYCK LINDE
 987 DELAGRENSE GWENDA
3 ATLA 50.27
 1018 VANHAEN SHANA
 490 SURINX BIRTE
 196 BERGS KIM
 200 EFONYE KIMBERLEY
4 KAAG 51.35
 173 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE
 172 PEETERS MARLIES
 762 VAN DE VOORDE LIESELOTTE
 390 PAEPE EMMA
5 AVT 51.69
 538 OOSTERBOS LORE
 539 PAESEN MARISE
 330 SNYERS HANNE
 844 LAING BRITTANY
6 DAMP 52.14
 1366 CLAUDE PAULINE
 1689 BRAUX FLORINNE
 1280 LEPRINCE AUDREY
 1530 LAHURE PAULINE
7 VMOL 52.71
 661 VANGENEUGDEN JOLIJN
 989 PRENEN KARLIEN
 186 VAN HERREWEGHEN JULIE
 86 HUYSMANS JANE
8 SMAC 52.74
 1571 SNOECK CHARLOTTE
 1522 ROUARD FLORENCE
 1521 LERUSSE AMANDINE
 1411 GUILLAUME ELOISE

4 X 100M SCHOLIEREN VROUWEN
REEKS 1
1 DCLA 49.69
 2584 CLAES HANNE
 2526 SALAETS ESTHER
 2616 VANDERSAENEN LIES
 1990 VAN EYNDE ELISE
2 AZW 50.41
 2479 BRUYNEEL HELEN
 2516 BUYZE INE
 2517 WAEGEBAERT NATASJA
 2289 VERHELLEN JASMIEN
3 HF 51.86
 2877 GUILLISSEN MARIE
 2923 LABEYE WENDY
 2874 GAUTHY STEPHANIE
 2964 PREVOT LINSY



4 CSDY 52.51
 2991 JANSSENS PAULINE
 2809 NYSTEN EMELINE
 2811 DUPRET MARIE
 2889 TRUSSART VERONIQUE
5 USTA 55.03
 2940 D HEYGERE SARAH
 3000 HAIDON SOLINE
 2892 BRUYERE CELINE
 3065 BURTON CLOE
REEKS 2
1 KAAG 51.00
 2427 SPILEERS AURELIE
 2510 VAN ALBOOM SARAH
 2489 GYSELINCK AURELIE
 2205 SCHOUTTEET PENELOPE
2 DS 52.64
 2905 COLIN LAETITIA
 2908 MARREDDA ELENA
 2911 BACKAERT EMELYNE
 2910 LETIZIA MANDY
3 EA 53.20
 2561 UVIN KLARA
 2532 CRABBE CAROLIEN
 2355 MAES ASTRID
 2599 GEEROMS AN-MARIE
4 SPA 54.04
 2965 LEONARD SARAH
 3119 VERVIER JULIANE
 2853 GERMAIN ANNE CATHERINE
 2852 PONDANT LAURIE
5 USBW 59.03
 1460 KIASS YASMINA
 1524 PATERNOTTE ALEXIA
 1471 WYNANT AURELIE
 1523 STRAND BEATRICE*

LYRA DIS
 2042 BELLENS MARIJKE
 1903 PEETERS KATOO
 2040 DE RYCK AURELIE
 2091 VANLOMMEL LIESBETH
FINALE
1 DCLA 49.78
 2584 CLAES HANNE
 2526 SALAETS ESTHER
 2616 VANDERSAENEN LIES
 2267 DEBOTH ELINE
2 AZW 50.13
 2479 BRUYNEEL HELEN
 2516 BUYZE INE
 2517 WAEGEBAERT NATASJA
 2289 VERHELLEN JASMIEN
3 KAAG 51.01
 2427 SPILEERS AURELIE
 2510 VAN ALBOOM SARAH
 2489 GYSELINCK AURELIE
 2205 SCHOUTTEET PENELOPE
4 HF 52.16
 2877 GUILLISSEN MARIE
 2923 LABEYE WENDY
 2874 GAUTHY STEPHANIE
 2964 PREVOT LINSY
5 CSDY 53.00
 2991 JANSSENS PAULINE
 2809 NYSTEN EMELINE
 2811 DUPRET MARIE
 2889 TRUSSART VERONIQUE

6 EA 53.05
 2561 UVIN KLARA
 2532 CRABBE CAROLIEN
 2355 MAES ASTRID
 2599 GEEROMS AN-MARIE
7 DS 53.27
 2905 COLIN LAETITIA
 2908 MARREDDA ELENA
 2911 BACKAERT EMELYNE
 2910 LETIZIA MANDY
8 SPA 53.98
 3133 BOUHY AUDREY
 3119 VERVIER JULIANE
 2853 GERMAIN ANNE CATHERINE
 2852 PONDANT LAURIE

4 X 100M CADETTEN MANNEN
REEKS 1
1 DCLA 45.93
 738 LUYCX BRAM
 954 BRUSSELAERS THOMAS
 627 BOMANS PIETER
 503 BROEDERS ARNE
2 RIWA 47.57
 1234 VAN HOUTTE ROBIN
 1317 SCHLAG YOURI
 1235 FRAITEUR THOMAS
 1271 VAN EECKHOUT JEROME
3 ACW 48.12
 999 ROMBAUT SIEM
 165 DE MARE FREDERIK
 40 VERMEIREN GERT
 45 DIELEMAN CEDRIC
4 RCB 48.26
 1305 DE MOOR MALKO
 1470 DEPIESSE JULIEN
 1224 MAMMERICKX YANNICK
 1519 GUIRAO ANTON JAVIER*
5 ACHL 48.83
 207 DE PAUW BRENT
 392 ROBBEN ANDRIES
 393 ROBBEN LAURENT
 946 ARTOIS WILLIAM
6 RESC 49.15
 1469 ELSEN DAAN
 1561 GIOLO JIM
 1320 VAN DE SYPE VINCENT
 1430 DIALLO OUMAR

OB NA
 1067 VAN HERZELE WILLIAM
 360 TITECA ROBBE
 91 HULLEBUS MARC-ANTONY
 668 TOMMELEIN LEANDER
REEKS 2
1 FLAC 46.18
 570 SANCTORUM MAXIM
 132 PLATTEEUW GILLES
 134 DEKIERE BRAM
 569 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
2 VAC 47.21
 138 MEERT BOB
 399 VANKEIRSBILCK RAPHAEL
 135 VAN MELE PIETER
 833 AHMETAJ ADRIAN
3 OEH 47.21
 325 GOOSSENS ROBBY
 323 GHUYS BRAM
 375 DE BECKER KENNETH
 376 DE BECKER KEVIN



4 RFCL 49.10
 1414 SAIVE OLIVIER
 1201 REGINSTER MICHEL
 1370 SCIVOLETTO ALEXANDRE
 1261 JAMINON NICOLAS
5 CABW 52.47
 1101 DETRY LIONEL
 1324 HENNETON ROMAIN
 1325 VANDEPONTSEELE WADDY
 1239 LANGE AXEL
6 JSMC 53.58
 1142 DE VOS ANTOINE
 1138 BOCARREN LOUIS
 1360 DELEMAZURE CLEMENT
 1361 DECABOOTER ANTONIN

CSDY DIS
 1461 DELANDMETER SEBASTIEN
 1116 MISSA MAXIME
 1478 SAINT VITEUX THOMAS
 1339 EMOND ROBIN
FINALE
1 DCLA 45.60
 738 LUYCX BRAM
 954 BRUSSELAERS THOMAS
 627 BOMANS PIETER
 503 BROEDERS ARNE
2 FLAC 46.02
 570 SANCTORUM MAXIM
 132 PLATTEEUW GILLES
 134 DEKIERE BRAM
 569 SANCTORUM MATHIAS
3 VAC 46.85
 138 MEERT BOB
 399 VANKEIRSBILCK RAPHAEL
 135 VAN MELE PIETER
 833 AHMETAJ ADRIAN
4 RIWA 47.38
 1234 VAN HOUTTE ROBIN
 1317 SCHLAG YOURI
 1235 FRAITEUR THOMAS
 1271 VAN EECKHOUT JEROME
5 RCB 47.82
 1305 DE MOOR MALKO
 1470 DEPIESSE JULIEN
 1224 MAMMERICKX YANNICK
 1519 GUIRAO ANTON JAVIER*
6 ACW 48.48
 999 ROMBAUT SIEM
 165 DE MARE FREDERIK
 40 VERMEIREN GERT
 45 DIELEMAN CEDRIC
7 ACHL 49.21
 207 DE PAUW BRENT
 392 ROBBEN ANDRIES
 393 ROBBEN LAURENT
 946 ARTOIS WILLIAM

OEH DIS
 325 GOOSSENS ROBBY
 323 GHUYS BRAM
 375 DE BECKER KENNETH
 376 DE BECKER KEVIN

4 X 100M SCHOLIEREN MANNEN
REEKS 1
1 RCG 43.29
 1837 DE GREEF LAURENS
 2326 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
 2181 BUYENS PIETER-JAN
 1843 DIERICKX SEBASTIAAN

2 RESC 44.45
 2966 FRENAY ANTHONY
 2934 LINS SEBASTIEN
 3015 KABUYA HAROLD
 2998 PAULUS GARY
3 CABW 44.82
 3056 COSCIA NICOLAS
 2890 AGAZZI JULIAN
 2786 CHAPELLE SIMON
 2651 COCRIAMONT SAMUEL
4 DCLA 45.58
 1889 VANATTENHOVEN MATTHIAS
 1950 HANJOUL DENIS
 2043 BEULLENS KOEN
 2557 TOEBACK MAARTEN
5 SER 46.06
 3021 MAKANZU ROBERTO
 3065 MOTTET BENOIT
 2727 GILLARD REMY
 3083 DEVRISSE JULIEN
6 USTA 47.27
 2761 VAN DAELE QUENTIN
 2870 CHOTEAU LUDOVIC
 2760 DELLOYE JUSTIN
 2835 CLEMENT ARNAUD
7 VS 47.85
 1891 BOLLAERT BRAM
 2185 VAN DEN BUSSCHE NICK
 2410 VAN WESEMAEL FABIAN
 1883 VAN DYCK WOUTER

VAC DIS
 2091 HOLLEVOET MATHIAS
 2375 DAELEMANS ROBIN
 2010 ULENS THIJS
 2423 WELVAERT LAURENS
REEKS 2
1 DAC 43.92
 2126 VANMULDER JEROEN
 2332 WINDERICKX INGMAR
 2123 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
 2128 PLUYM BERT
2 OB 44.58
 2505 VAN HERZELE EDWARD
 1975 NDIRIBE MARVIN
 2067 VAN KERSCHAVER WOUTER
 2539 VYNCKE JUAN
3 ATLA 44.84
 2569 MICHIELS VINCENT
 2364 VANDERHOVEN KOEN
 2101 HEGGEN ERIK
 2347 CLAES FREDERIK
4 MOHA 45.00
 2972 VERI PIERRE
 3047 MAHIEU SEBASTIEN
 2860 SCAILQUIN ALEXIS
 2861 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS THOMAS
5 AVKA 45.58
 2234 MARIEN INDI
 2053 DEVRIEZE RUBEN
 2244 DE SMET JEF
 2120 CRAUWELS THOMAS
6 LOOI 46.24
 2089 NEUJENS ROBIN
 2138 VANDEBEEK ARNOLD
 2411 GODELAINE KRISTOF
 2019 VAN GENECHTEN JORIS



7 RFCL 46.44
 2811 JONLET CORENTIN
 2810 THOME OLIVIER
 2977 MARBEHANT ROBIN
 2951 NAMUROIS BERTRAND

CSDY DIS
 2756 SANDRON THOMAS
 2665 VAN RUYCHEVELT NICOLAS
 2901 LERUTH CORENTIN
 2864 MATINE TAWFIK
FINALE
1 RCG 43.01
 1837 DE GREEF LAURENS
 2326 SCHELDEMAN YESTIN
 2181 BUYENS PIETER-JAN
 1843 DIERICKX SEBASTIAAN
2 DAC 43.41
 2126 VANMULDER JEROEN
 2332 WINDERICKX INGMAR
 2123 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE
 2128 PLUYM BERT
3 RESC 44.36
 2966 FRENAY ANTHONY
 2934 LINS SEBASTIEN
 3015 KABUYA HAROLD
 2998 PAULUS GARY
4 ATLA 44.56
 2569 MICHIELS VINCENT
 2364 VANDERHOVEN KOEN
 2101 HEGGEN ERIK
 2347 CLAES FREDERIK
5 OB 44.82
 2505 VAN HERZELE EDWARD
 1975 NDIRIBE MARVIN
 2067 VAN KERSCHAVER WOUTER
 2539 VYNCKE JUAN
6 CABW 45.06
 3056 COSCIA NICOLAS
 2890 AGAZZI JULIAN
 2786 CHAPELLE SIMON
 2651 COCRIAMONT SAMUEL
7 AVKA 46.42
 2234 MARIEN INDI
 2053 DEVRIEZE RUBEN
 2244 DE SMET JEF
 2120 CRAUWELS THOMAS

MOHA NA
 2972 VERI PIERRE
 3047 MAHIEU SEBASTIEN
 2860 SCAILQUIN ALEXIS
 2861 LOPEZ CASTELLANOS THOMAS

4 X 800M CADETTEN VROUWEN R.FINALE
1 VS 9:33.90
 243 VANDERMEEREN LISA
 477 VAN DER ELST EVELIEN
 155 DE MEYER JOLIEN
 154 LEUNIS NENA
2 HCO 9:34.03
 113 DEGRAEVE SOPHIE
 132 CARTON LOUISE
 352 MERCIER ELIEN
 115 VERHAMME LISA
3 OEH 9:35.60
 378 GEYPEN LORE
 383 VANDERSTICHELE CHARLOTTE
 381 SOMVILLE GAELLE
 377 EYLENBOSCH SARAH

4 LAT 9:45.33
 708 VERNIMMEN EMMA
 612 VAN HAVERE LAURA
 613 VAN HAVERE EVELIN
 365 DE BOEY SARA
5 VMOL 9:52.06
 189 SCHOUTEN ARIA*
 188 SCHOUTEN ESTHER*
 169 STEVENS LOTTE
 187 CONINX KAAT
6 AVR 10:07.93
 1011 BOSSIER LAURENCE
 423 VERCRUYSSE LIEKE
 731 LABAERE SHARON
 555 WASTYN LOUISE
7 AVT 10:25.55
 678 RIENCKENS YASMINE
 416 VAN BRIEL STEFFI
 331 LIJNEN JANA
 680 GERITS CHARLOTTE
8 AZW 10:27.43
 852 EL ATTAR ANISSA
 604 VANTHOURNOUT TESSA
 607 PUYPE HELENA
 606 VANDE VELDE THAISA
9 SPA 10:44.91
 1256 FORTHOMME MARJORIE
 1381 PLUMACKER MARIE
 1379 TAZIAUX CHARLINE
 1380 PLUMACKER ROXANNE
10 RFCL 10:52.14
 1341 ETIENNE ALISSON
 1567 LHOST ELODIE
 1343 KEBRON EMILIE
 1427 POHL ESTELLE
11 CSDY 11:03.67
 1630 BEULS LAURA
 1267 VANDEN BULCKE AURORE
 1263 CHAVEE MARGOT
 1356 RICHARD CAMILLE
12 WS 11:54.67
 1510 VAN HEGE DAPHNE
 1353 GUISSE SHAENA
 1354 VAN HAMME CINDY
 1261 DAVIES MORGANE

4 X 800M SCHOLIEREN VROUWEN R.FINALE

1 DUFF 9:39.73
 2103 MEYLEMANS SHANA
 1918 VAN REETH MELANIE
 2250 SERGOORIS FREYA
 1917 DENIS TESSA
2 AVR 9:42.42
 2019 HAGHEDOOREN JASMINE
 2018 GALLEIN SOFIE
 2012 BOGAERT ALISON
 2022 SIX EVY
3 DCLA 9:55.03
 1990 VAN EYNDE ELISE
 2162 STALMANS FLO
 1989 MOMMEN TINE
 2267 DEBOTH ELINE
4 RFCL 9:55.50
 2871 BONJEAN FLORENCE
 2980 PACYNA LAURA
 2950 LEDENT MORGANE
 2928 WEERTS ELODIE



5 VS 10:39.27
 2379 DE LANDSHEER LIEN
 2425 BAEYENS JUDITH
 2190 WALRAED DELFIEN
 1993 DE PUS CHARLOTTE
6 VAC 10:40.72
 2126 COLEBRANTS KRISTIEN
 2368 DE BRECK LORE
 2125 DECUBBER JOKE
 2006 DE WACHTER HANNELORE

FLAC DIS
 2002 BRUWIER ELKE
 2337 DE KAESTECKER SARA
 2003 ARTEEL SANNE
 2223 VERBRUGGHE NELE

4 X 800M CADETTEN MANNEN R.FINALE
1 VS 8:34.18
 118 AUGUSTYN MAXIM
 123 BIEBAUT KEVIN
 121 PELEMAN JORIS
 117 HENDERICKX NICOLA
2 VAC 8:43.70
 138 MEERT BOB
 400 HEEMERYCK SANDER
 771 DE PRINS THOMAS
 718 DE RIDDER DIETER
3 ABES 8:50.26
 28 VAN OLMEN KRISTOF
 27 VAN EYNDHOVEN PETER
 199 BERTELS BRECHT
 22 BOUCKAERT JOREN
4 DCLA 8:52.25
 507 POFFE CHIEL
 897 VERDEYEN JELLE
 205 SODERMANS JASPER
 116 VERBEYLEN IAN
5 AVT 9:04.30
 809 MELOTTE NIELS
 276 VANDIKKELEN KRISTOF
 269 AERTS TIM
 474 GEENS JELLE
6 SER 9:26.61
 1316 SCHMITZ ANTOINE
 1195 GROSJEAN LANCELOT
 1191 CLERBOIS JULIEN
 1192 COLLETTE JONATHAN
7 MACW 9:47.27
 298 DIERYCK GERTJAN
 882 VANDAELE HENDRIK
 765 VANBECELAERE SEBASTIAAN
 455 DECADT HANNES

RIWA DIS
 1271 VAN EECKHOUT JEROME

1166 DUSAUSOY MARTIN
 1234 VAN HOUTTE ROBIN
 1235 FRAITEUR THOMAS
 JSMC DIS
 1138 BOCARREN LOUIS
 1142 DE VOS ANTOINE
 1361 DECABOOTER ANTONIN
 1360 DELEMAZURE CLEMENT
 RCB DIS
 1397 PHILIPPE OLIVIER
 1305 DE MOOR MALKO
 1224 MAMMERICKX YANNICK
 1470 DEPIESSE JULIEN

CSDY DIS
 1115 VO QUENTIN
 1216 BONKOWSKI MARTIN
 1440 VAESSEN JOSEPH
 1217 DELMEZ VINCENT

4 X 800M SCHOLIEREN MANNEN R.FINALE

1 VS 7:58.89
 2184 DE PAERMENTIER TOM
 1892 MEULEMAN JEROEN
 2152 VAN PRAET RUBEN
 1944 DE BOCK THOMAS
2 CABW 8:03.86
 2815 PONCELET VALENTIN
 2658 VANDELEENE BRIEUC
 3090 FORT BAUDOUIN
 2785 COPPENS CEDRIC
3 RFCL 8:05.36
 2737 DUCULOT ANTOINE
 2740 PAQUES BENOIT
 2824 CEYSSENS OLIVIER
 2739 KEBRON QUENTIN
4 DCLA 8:10.19
 1885 NYS DANIEL
 2337 PUT SAM
 2201 WERA JONAS
 1889 VANATTENHOVEN MATTHIAS
5 OB 8:17.64
 2345 DAENENS FLORIS
 1919 VANDAELE STEIN
 2174 VANWELDEN JASPER
 1918 HOSTE LEVI
6 HERV 8:20.06
 2654 BADER REGIS
 2767 MOHON KEVIN
 2690 ROBERT DAVID
 2653 MOUKRIME TARIK
7 CSDY 8:27.31
 2754 RICHARD BASILE
 2779 BAIJOT PIERRE EMILE
 2979 DIEUZEIDE THOMAS*
 2663 DELGUSTE MARTIN
8 AZW 8:37.97
 2357 SOHIER JONAS
 2500 HONORÉ GILLES
 2333 DELANGLEZ MATHIJS
 2177 DAVID JONATHAN
9 RESC 8:43.83
 2940 PHOLIEN LIONEL
 3026 MASSAAD MICHAEL
 2852 LEBAILLY KEVIN
 2935 EMMERECHTS DAMIEN
10 DUFF 8:56.86
 1818 DE COCK SIMON
 1814 GULDENTOPS MAARTEN
 1911 VAN WINKEL JONATHAN
 1821 BIESEMANS TOON
11 ROCA 9:02.22
 2701 GOBLET SAM
 2702 PONCIN CLEMENT
 2703 COPPE MATHIEU
 2777 JADOUL GEOFFROY
12 VAC 9:04.35
 2088 VERMEIR JEFFREY
 2090 VAN HAMME TIM
 2010 ULENS THIJS
 2375 DAELEMANS ROBIN



LAT DIS
 2149 VAN AVONDT STEFFEN
 2280 RINGOOT ARON
 2086 DE FEYTER ARNO
 2136 PLATTEAU NIELS

4 X 200 M AC VROUWEN
REEKS 1
1 AVT 1:41.88
 286 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN
 1599 VANNOPPEN ELLEN
 2110 VERMYL DOUKJE
 2116 DE SOUSA NATASJA
2 AZW 1:45.31
 2289 VERHELLEN JASMIEN
 2479 BRUYNEEL HELEN
 2517 WAEGEBAERT NATASJA
 1225 MASSELIS BIEKE
3 LIER 1:45.38
 1633 GHARAFI YASMINE
 1171 KONINCKX XENIA
 1513 BELMANS ELSE
 2246 BERTELS KRISTEL
4 VS 1:49.37
 338 DE CREMER LAURA
 440 DE MAEGHT ANNELIES
 158 GRILLET JUSTIEN
 242 CALLEBAUT DOROTHEE
5 LOOI 1:50.64
 2676 PAESEN SONJA
 205 THEUNIS TALLE
 783 BERVOETS LINDSEY
 2182 PIERONI JESSICA
6 SPA 1:51.64
 2903 HERREN KARIN
 3133 BOUHY AUDREY
 1256 FORTHOMME MARJORIE
 1548 CLOSON CHLOE

USBW DIS
 3006 WYNANT STEPHANIE
 616 VERBEKE JULIE
 1840 BLOMMAERT ANAIS
 4071 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE
REEKS 2
1 DCLA 1:43.36
 2584 CLAES HANNE
 2526 SALAETS ESTHER
 2616 VANDERSAENEN LIES
 1076 HERSSENS STEPHANIE
2 DEIN 1:43.51
 885 DE ROISSART JOLIEN
 987 DELAGRENSE GWENDA
 1114 COPPIETERS ELS
 2360 DE JANS MARLIEN
3 HERV 1:48.18
 564 DEMEZ FANNY
 1519 BAMPS AMANDINE
 1953 BAUDINET ANNE
 1858 HUYNEN CELINE
4 VMOL 1:51.10
 661 VANGENEUGDEN JOLIJN
 989 PRENEN KARLIEN
 654 BIESMANS HANNE
 86 HUYSMANS JANE
5 RCT 1:51.43
 236 PITTEVILS INGE
 2543 HIROUX CHARLOTTE
 2594 ROOSEN SILKE
 381 CHRISTENS SARA

6 RIWA 1:54.21
 2899 VAN LAETHEM MANON
 1812 BAUDRIE CHRISTEL
 2818 DOTREMONT LAURA
 1270 GODEFRIDI ISABELLE

RAM DIS
 872 VERBOVEN AN
 871 VERBOVEN NATALIE
 2312 DAELEMANS SOFIE
 1966 LAUWERS SOFIE
REEKS 3
1 CABW 1:42.33
 2802 LECOMTE PAULINE
 2967 GILLES CORALIE
 1804 KABOUD ME BAM MADELEINE C
 1952 LIBERT LAETITIA
2 ROBA 1:43.87
 1574 DUINSLAEGER EVA
 710 LENCHANT SIETSKE
 165 QUIRIN LAURA
 166 TACHELET CELINE
3 RESC 1:44.44
 2979 MOUZON EMMANUELLE
 1994 DEWITTE VALERIE
 2009 ADAM BENEDICTE
 2016 GUILLET LAURENCE
4 USTA 1:48.20
 1928 PIEROUX MARIANNE
 1539 BURTON CHARLOTTE
 1511 LIEBENS PERRINE
 1494 LAUS CAMILLE
5 VAC 1:49.61
 534 EMMERECHTS DARIA
 2206 VOET ENYA
 307 VAN MAELE AUDREY
 3593 DE MESMAEKER BRIGITTE
6 STAX 1:51.89
 1617 VAN BELLE CARMEN
 1101 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES
 1986 VERMEIR AURELIE
 1522 DE BRUYKER KAAT
7 DACM 2:02.05
 1492 ANDRE DUMONT MARGUERITE M
 3029 ANDRE DUMONT ANNE CHANTAL
 1821 BOGAERT ORANE
 512 VAN PUTTE NATACHA
FINALE
1 AVT 1:42.16
 286 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN
 1599 VANNOPPEN ELLEN
 402 LEMMENS KAROLIEN
 2116 DE SOUSA NATASJA
2 CABW 1:42.75
 2802 LECOMTE PAULINE
 2967 GILLES CORALIE
 1804 KABOUD ME BAM MADELEINE C
 1952 LIBERT LAETITIA
3 DEIN 1:43.33
 885 DE ROISSART JOLIEN
 987 DELAGRENSE GWENDA
 1114 COPPIETERS ELS
 2360 DE JANS MARLIEN
4 DCLA 1:43.64
 2584 CLAES HANNE
 2526 SALAETS ESTHER
 2616 VANDERSAENEN LIES
 1076 HERSSENS STEPHANIE



5 RESC 1:45.54
 2979 MOUZON EMMANUELLE
 1994 DEWITTE VALERIE
 2009 ADAM BENEDICTE
 2016 GUILLET LAURENCE
6 AZW 1:46.60
 2289 VERHELLEN JASMIEN
 2517 WAEGEBAERT NATASJA
 1225 MASSELIS BIEKE
 1224 VANACKERE SOFIE
7 LIER 1:46.93
 1633 GHARAFI YASMINE
 1171 KONINCKX XENIA
 1513 BELMANS ELSE
 2246 BERTELS KRISTEL

ROBA NA
 1574 DUINSLAEGER EVA
 710 LENCHANT SIETSKE
 285 LINDEMANS MARJOLEIN
 166 TACHELET CELINE

4 X 200M AC MANNEN
REEKS 1
1 VAC 1:27.71
 1734 VERHELST JENS
 432 NEEFS SAM
 1733 BRIERS KRISTOF
 1917 DECA JAN
2 LIER 1:31.19
 2163 DOCQUIER RUBEN
 2336 CAETHOVEN DAVE
 2129 LODEWIJKS JAN
 2199 VERCAMMEN KRISTOF
3 OB 1:31.67
 1456 DUCAT GREGORY
 1975 NDIRIBE MARVIN
 51 VERHELST OLIVIER
 1288 VAN BELLE DAVID
4 USBW 1:35.99
 2906 MARKADIEU FABRICE
 2775 COSTER DENIS
 2777 FASTREZ JEREMIE
 740 GIRAUD PIERRE ALEXIS*
5 ACHL 1:40.59
 4613 LEDEGEN KOEN
 5599 DE VRIES ERIK
 4107 VERMEULEN YVES
 4606 VAN CAEYZEELE BART
REEKS 2
1 KKS 1:28.66
 1187 DEPUYDT BENOIT
 1188 HERREMAN INGMAR
 1189 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
 1190 HERREMAN LARS
2 STAX 1:30.51
 347 DE VRIENDT JONAS
 506 MEERT DANIEL
 1519 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS
 1932 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN
3 FCHA 1:30.79
 3027 MATTERNE BENJAMIN
 846 WARNANT BENOIT
 2980 GRANDJEAN JONATHAN
 2974 BOKUETENGE GILLES
4 VS 1:31.53
 1880 GOVAERT FRANK
 66 VAN STEENBERGEN LOTAR
 169 JANSSENS TIM
 2403 LIEVENS KEVIN

5 SPA 1:36.24
 715 DELHASSE YANNICK
 669 SEVRIN MAXIME
 2970 CRUCIFIX CHARLES
 809 LAHAYE JULIEN

AVR DIS
 2037 DEGRIJSE TAYLER
 1799 DEWULF JEFFREY
 2118 VANTHOMME ISAAK
 1348 CLAUW BJORN
REEKS 3
1 RESC 1:27.49
 3047 GEERTS MICHAEL
 849 BEURMS JULIEN
 3046 VERVLOET GREGORY
 3076 GHISLAIN ARNAUD
2 AVT 1:28.05
 2003 DEVRINDT SANDER
 519 NULENS THOMAS
 341 VRIJSEN VINCENT
 2457 LEMMENS FREDERIK
3 LEBB 1:34.02
 2318 DE REUSE TIM
 1304 DE MAERSSCHALCK JAN
 1302 VANFLETEREN SAM
 2435 VAN DEN BEGIN BRECHT
4 RIWA 1:35.11
 3159 VANDEN BOGAERDE LAURENT
 3123 VANDEN BOGAERDE CEDRIC
 2789 LUYPAERT QUENTIN
 691 MAIRESSE OLIVIER
5 JSMC 1:38.13
 2968 MENET EDOUARD
 768 CHRISTIAENS SYLVAIN
 2720 DE HOUCK SAMUEL
 617 DEWINTER BASILE

RFCL DIS
 646 WUILLAUME LAURENT
 2655 VAN GELDER PERIG
 2950 DE BAERDEMAKER XAVIER
 2884 LOUIS JEAN MARIE
FINALE
1 RESC 1:26.53
 3125 MORAL MIGUEL
 849 BEURMS JULIEN
 3046 VERVLOET GREGORY
 3016 BROOTHAERTS DAMIEN
2 VAC 1:26.79
 1734 VERHELST JENS
 1916 VERHOEVEN WOUT
 1733 BRIERS KRISTOF
 1917 DECA JAN
3 KKS 1:28.32
 1187 DEPUYDT BENOIT
 1188 HERREMAN INGMAR
 1189 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM
 1190 HERREMAN LARS
4 LIER 1:30.56
 2163 DOCQUIER RUBEN
 2336 CAETHOVEN DAVE
 2129 LODEWIJKS JAN
 2199 VERCAMMEN KRISTOF
5 FCHA 1:31.53
 2980 GRANDJEAN JONATHAN
 3027 MATTERNE BENJAMIN
 846 WARNANT BENOIT
 2974 BOKUETENGE GILLES



VS NA
 1880 GOVAERT FRANK
 66 VAN STEENBERGEN LOTAR
 169 JANSSENS TIM
 2403 LIEVENS KEVIN

AVT DIS
 2003 DEVRINDT SANDER
 519 NULENS THOMAS
 341 VRIJSEN VINCENT
 2457 LEMMENS FREDERIK

STAX NA
 347 DE VRIENDT JONAS
 506 MEERT DANIEL
 1519 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS
 1932 DE VRIENDT BENJAMIN

4 X 800M AC VROUWEN R.FINALE
1 DCLA 8:59.13
 1334 AMELOOT SYLVIE
 1198 POLSPOEL KATHELYN
 1001 VANDEN BEMPT SIGRID
 1074 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE
2 KAAG 9:14.16
 911 LIBIJN ILSE
 1999 VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE
 2265 DALEMANS ELINE
 1766 PLOVIE INE
3 USTA 10:48.07
 1889 FIEVEZ CATHERINE
 2892 BRUYERE CELINE
 1890 FIEVEZ SOPHIE
 1855 NOULLET ANNELISE

4 X 800M AC MANNEN R.FINALE
1 ACBR 7:40.61
 1381 MAES TOM
 2284 VERSCHUEREN PETER
 2324 TEUGELS DIMITRI
 1602 VAN AELST STEFAN
2 RIEM 7:41.56
 180 BAETE GIELJAN
 2205 WYTINCK THOMAS
 1137 DE WULF STEVEN
 2062 JANSEN JOERI
3 VAC 7:47.60
 76 VAN ASSCHE LUKAS
 363 DEMEESTER THIJS
 1953 DE PAUW STIJN
 2292 VAN MALDEREN KRISTOF
4 LAT 7:51.02
 1760 BUYLE MARCO
 1650 ROELS JONAS
 257 SCHOCKAERT LAURENS
 358 VAN DEN BROECK JAN
5 RCG 7:57.06
 1780 DE BEULE MATTHIAS
 1520 DE BOCK MAARTEN
 1174 MISPLON BERT
 1866 SCHOUPPE COLIN
6 RESC 7:59.18
 3333 LEVACQ CORENTIN
 2793 HERNOULD FRANKY
 3076 GHISLAIN ARNAUD
 2856 DEWITTE SEBASTIEN
7 ACHL 8:05.75
 1900 BEKERS TOM
 1436 PRIMS JO
 118 BIERINCKX VINCENT
 231 VAN DEN BOSSCHE BRIAN

8 UAC 8:06.18
 744 FROIDMONT ARNAUD
 636 LEPIED GILLES
 2630 DEBOUCK MATTHIEU
 7155 COLLIN DIDIER
9 USTA 8:41.61
 2760 DELLOYE JUSTIN
 656 MULLIGAN ANTHONY
 2870 CHOTEAU LUDOVIC
 2935 ALLARD FRANCOIS

4 X 800M MASTERS VROUWEN R.FINALE
REEKS 1
1 DCLA 10:27.92
 3868 LAMBRECHTS DOMINIQUE
 3034 WILLEKENS MARIJKE
 2757 WITTENBERGH CATHERINE
 2202 DEBAETS CORINNE

2 MACW 10:35.97
 2735 ADAM INGE
 2964 DE CEUNINCK MIEKE
 2284 VANDEMAELE SYBILLE
 2734 DECAESTEKER MARIJKE

4 X 800M MASTERS MANNEN R.FINALE
1 ROBA 8:21.10
 4143 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK
 6190 GRYMONPON JOOST
 4189 VAN DAELE PATRICK
 4161 DELME ANDY
2 VS 8:28.96
 5076 VAN DER HOEVEN MARC
 4557 MATTHIJS GUY
 4056 DHONDT WIM
 2212 VAN HOOF KOR
3 KKS 8:33.35
 3939 PARMENTIER POL
 5932 ENGELBERT KURT
 5653 LAMBERT BART
 4766 MASSCHELEIN MARC
4 HUY 8:34.21
 7127 ROBINET FREDERIC
 7434 LONCAR FREDDY
 7844 DUBRAY FRANCOIS
 7022 ACKAERT YVES
5 AZW 8:44.26
 5538 DESMET MARC
 5536 BRAEMS PATRICK
 6664 DE KEUKELAERE HENK
 5058 VERVAEKE JAN
6 CSDY 9:04.07
 7263 EMOND GILLES
 7264 SNEESSENS MARC
 6987 LAMBERT CARL
 6990 RICHARD PIERRE
7 GRIM 9:21.26
 5072 DE MARS JAN
 3479 HERINCKX JOS
 3480 LAUWERS MARC
 3485 DE MARS KRIS

AVZK DIS
 4074 HEYLEN BART
 3669 ENGELEN GERT
 4391 VAN RILLAER STEFAN
 3650 VAN LENT JURGEN



4 X 400M AC VROUWEN R.FINALE
REEKS 1
1 RCT 4:04.05 3DE
 382 VANDERLINDEN JADE
 991 CAMPS NAOMI
 2543 HIROUX CHARLOTTE
 381 CHRISTENS SARA
2 LACE 4:18.11
 1451 RENSON ARIANE
 558 ORDONEZ LAURA
 3120 MICHEL NOEMIE
 664 WINTERS LENA
3 USBW 4:22.67
 642 SCIMECA LINA
 1898 NICAISE JUSTINE
 1920 ERNOULD MARIE ELISE
 1523 STRAND BEATRICE*
4 DACM 4:35.17
 1821 BOGAERT ORANE
 512 VAN PUTTE NATACHA
 3029 ANDRE DUMONT ANNE CHANTAL
 1492 ANDRE DUMONT MARGUERITE M
5 JSMC 4:43.74
 2830 CRAHAY LUCIE
 1874 STELLIAN TATIANA
 3031 OPSOMER JULIE
 1502 VANGYSEL FLORINE
REEKS 2
1 FLAC 3:53.12 BK
 1439 PICCAVET ELIEN
 190 WALLAERT ANNELYNN
 319 PLATTEEUW JANA
 1440 MABBE ELIEN
2 HF 3:58.96 2DE
 1534 RAUW MAGALI
 1849 LAURENT AGNES
 2964 PREVOT LINSY
 2923 LABEYE WENDY
3 AZW 4:04.74
 2516 BUYZE INE
 2459 DESAUW JUDITH
 221 CARREIN NELE
 1224 VANACKERE SOFIE
4 DCLA 4:06.27
 964 VAN MECHELEN INNEKE
 1251 VERHAEGHE MARIEKEN
 1198 POLSPOEL KATHELYN
 1074 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE
5 VMOL 4:11.17
 28 VAN GESTEL BO
 3 CLAES GITTE
 27 MASSAGE BIRGIT
 54 STEVENS JASMIEN
6 VAC 4:38.30
 2006 DE WACHTER HANNELORE
 2125 DECUBBER JOKE
 2368 DE BRECK LORE
 2126 COLEBRANTS KRISTIEN

4 X 400M AC MANNEN R.FINALE
REEKS 1
1 HF 3:24.10
 3253 BASTIN VINCENT
 650 VERSTRAELEN THOMAS
 2660 SCHMITZ JEROME
 3051 LAURENT MARTIN

2 RFCL 3:25.29
 753 LABY MATHIEU
 2885 CARDILLO JOACHIM
 2951 NAMUROIS BERTRAND
 646 WUILLAUME LAURENT
3 LEBB 3:27.20
 1472 DE MOL AIKO
 2109 GOESSENS BRAAM
 138 CAUDRON THOMAS
 1297 DE MAERSSCHALCK PIETER
4 VMOL 3:28.35
 1161 VERSMISSEN BART
 1004 CLAES GERT
 2170 VANHOOF BEN
 1157 VAN GESTEL JENS
5 USBW 3:36.72
 2775 COSTER DENIS
 2906 MARKADIEU FABRICE
 740 GIRAUD PIERRE ALEXIS*
 2818 KIASS TAOUFIK
6 JSMC 3:40.65
 2588 DE HOUCK SIMON
 2582 MULLIER TOM
 862 LIENESON MAXIME
 2587 VANAERDE BENJAMIN

RCT DIS
 2504 RENS GUY
 638 DE CLERCK JENS
 545 JONCKERS JAYSON
 2499 STERCKENDRIES KENNETH
REEKS 2
1 VAC 3:15.38 BK
 2146 JERJIR NAIM
 2076 FEYAERTS MATTI
 2204 FEYAERTS EVERT
 2335 DUERINCK NILS
2 FLAC 3:17.71 2DE
 1493 HOET NIELS
 1266 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS
 2000 DEVLIEGER KIRSTEN
 1688 DEVEUGHELE PIET
3 DAC 3:18.88 3DE
 1513 VANMULDER ROBBE
 1507 KOENEN MAARTEN
 2128 PLUYM BERT
 410 VANDECAPELLE MATTIJS
4 ACME 3:19.76
 2074 PIETERS CHRISTOF
 374 DE BAETS JASPER
 2205 THYS SEPPE
 1495 DE SCHEPPER PIETER
5 RCG 3:20.22
 1082 STEYFKENS WOUTER
 1865 SABBE WOUTER
 1521 DE BOCK STEFAN
 1427 DE WITTE LENNERT
6 RESC 3:22.36
 3047 GEERTS MICHAEL
 3048 CASTERMANE JULIEN
 3113 BUX ANTHONY
 3124 DIALLO SALIOU
7 SPA 3:29.05
 671 MORAY JULIEN
 809 LAHAYE JULIEN
 669 SEVRIN MAXIME
 670 SEVRIN FRANCOIS



8 UAC 4:00.72
 6842 GOBERT BENOIT
 7097 DE SLOOVER ETIENNE
 7265 LELOUX DOMINIQUE
 7155 COLLIN DIDIER

4 X 1500m AC MANNEN
1 CABW 16:15.81
 2690 BARBIER BENJAMIN
 3028 VANDIEST THOMAS
 2732 VANDENABEELE THIBAUT
 2771 MARRION GEOFFREY
2 EA 16:22.80
 354 DE BROUWER JILL
 1709 BARBE KIM
 336 NAERT KOEN
 1544 DE VEYLDER KOEN
3 DCLA 16:26.97
 1785 GORDTS JOREN
 1254 BASEMANS MICHEL*
 1177 RUELL KIM
 1786 VAN STEEN MAARTEN
4 AVMO 16:46.16
 2100 DE GEEST BRUNO
 1720 CALLEWAERT THOMAS
 1847 VANDEVELDE RUBEN
 2068 LAPLACE DUCHAN
5 DAMP 17:01.98
 3097 LINEL JEROME
 2742 LIBOIS DONOVAN
 1130 HUSTIN VALERE
 2576 MAHIEU JUSTIN
6 VAC 17:40.35
 1732 VANBINNEBEECK STEVEN
 1340 VAN ROMPAEY TOM
 78 DE WACHTER SVEN
 1446 VAN DEN BERGH BERT


